
Jan 13, 2026, 3:10 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Saranyaraj K H Krishnadevaraj (FTHR) G K R House, Kottavila 
Pavathiyanvila, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara

  

2 12/01/2026 Mary Stephy S Steephan (FTHR) 008/681 S.S.Bhavan, 
Idichakkaplamoodu, 
Parassala, Parassala, 

695502, Neyyattinkara

  

3 12/01/2026 PREETHA V K SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

Avittam, Pekkannoor, 
Vazhichal, 

Ottasekharamangalam, 
Kuttamala, 695505, 

Kattakkada

  

4 12/01/2026 Peerumuhammad B Basariya (MTHR) Puthuval Plavila 
Puthenveedu, Inchivila, 

Parassala, Parassala, 
695502, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 PANKAJAN PONNUS (FTHR) AMBALATHUVILAKAM 
VEEDU 

ADIKKALAM, 
KUDAPPANAMOODU 

P O, VELLARADA, 
KUDAAPPANAMOODU, 

695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 12/01/2026 PRARTHANA.V.KUMAR ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

GREEN HOUSE, 
Pannimala, Vellarada, 

Koothali, 695505, 
Parassala

  

7 12/01/2026 Aswathy Rejimon Rejimon (HSBN) Chandra Nivas, 
Nochuvadi, 

Kunnathukal, Elluvila, 
695504, Neyyattinkara

  

8 12/01/2026 Jishnu S R T Sureshkumar (FTHR) 15/914, Jishnu Nivas, 
Panachamoodu, 
Panachamoodu, 

Panachamoodu PO, 
695505, Neyyattinkara

  

9 12/01/2026 NISHARAJ P ANILKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

PANDARAKONAM 
MELE, PUTHEN 

VEEDU, CHENAD, 
OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
695125, KATTAKADA

  

10 12/01/2026 ABHINAND A ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

16/568 REMYA 
HOUSE, 

MALAYINKAVU 
CHERIYAKOLLA P O, 

KUNNATHUKAL, 
CHERIYALKOLLA, 

695504, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 12/01/2026 VIJAYAN Appu (FTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Nilliyodu, 

Ottasekharamangalam, 
Kudappanamoodu, 
695505, Kattakkada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 SAJEENA S SHAMNATH H (HSBN) Shamnath manzil, 
Vencode Kizhak, 

Swathipuram, 
Panachamoodu, 
Kunnathukal, 

Panachamoodu, 695505, 
Neyyattinkara

  

13 12/01/2026 Kavya Nair 
Jayakumaran 

Anoop G (HSBN) 631A Poovannarakkal 
Veedu, melekonam, 

parasuvaikal, 
parasuvaikal, 695508, 

neyyattinkara

  

14 12/01/2026 VIPIN RAJ T PRABHITHA (WIFE) BLESS, 
KUDUMBOTTUKONAM, 

CHENKAL, 
VATTAVILA, 695132, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

15 12/01/2026 ARAVIND S M SUNIL KUMAR S  
(FTHR)

15/444 A 
KALABHAM, 

AMMOTTUKONAM 
NADOORKOLLA, 
AMARAVILA P O, 

AMARAVILA, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

16 12/01/2026 SHEEBA U Thankappan (FTHR) Mukkolakkal 
Roadarikath veedu, 

Vazhichal, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 

Kuttamala, 695125, 
Kattakkada

  

17 12/01/2026 RABIYATHIL 
ADABIA S

SAMMIL P (FTHR) KURUVIKKADU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

IDICHAKKAPLAMOODU, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

18 12/01/2026 K ELIZABETH CHELLAYYAN 
(FTHR)

SHALOM 
MANDIRAM, 

CHEMMANNU VILA, 
VELLARADA, 

VELLARADA, 695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

19 12/01/2026 ABHISHA RAJ P HAJIRAJ (FTHR) HAJI BHAVAN, 
KUTTIKADU, 

KUNNATHUKAL, 
ELLUVILA, 695504, 

PARASSALA

  

20 12/01/2026 BABY SAROJAM J 
BABY SAROJAM J

SHAIJU S SHAIJU S 
(OTHR)

PARAVILAVEEDU, 
PANCHAKUZHY, 

PARAVILAVEEDU, 
PANCHAKUZHY, 

Kunnathukal, 
Panachamoodu, 695505, 

Neyyattinkara

  

21 12/01/2026 ANISHA RAJ P HAJIRAJ (FTHR) HAJI BHAVAN, 
KUTTIKADU, 

KUNNATHUKAL, 
ELLUVILA, 695504, 

PARASSALA

  

22 12/01/2026 SULOCHANA SIMON D (HSBN) JITHU BHAVAN 
PLANKALA VEDDU, 

VELLARADA, 
VELLARADA, 

VELLARADA, 695505, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

23 12/01/2026 SHAIJU S SHAIJU S REEJA P REEJA P 
(OTHR)

S R NIVAS, 
PARAVILA, 

PANCHAKUZHI, S R 
NIVAS, PARAVILA, 

PANCHAKUZHI, 
Kunnathukal, 

Panachamoodu, 695505, 
Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

24 12/01/2026 SOUMYA V VIJAYAMMA (MTHR) 613, A S Nivas,Pottayil 
Puthuval,Thathiyoor, 

Perumkadavila, 
Manchavilakam, 

695503, Neyyattinkara

  

25 12/01/2026 REEJA P REEJA P SHAIJU S SHAIJU S 
(HSBN)

S R NIVAS, 
PARAVILA, 

PANCHAKUZHI, S R 
NIVAS, PARAVILA, 

PANCHAKUZHI, 
Kunnathukal, 

Panachamoodu, 695505, 
Neyyattinkara

  

26 12/01/2026 Shailaja K Vijayan Murali (OTHR) V S A Bhavan, 
Kottayamvila, 

Vellarada, Vellarada, 
695505, Neyyattinkara

  

27 12/01/2026 Anil Kumar B Baburaj (FTHR) 613, A S Nivas,Pottayil 
Puthuval,Thathiyoor, 

Perumkadavila, 
Manchavilakam, 

695503, Neyyattinkara

  

28 12/01/2026 SANDHYA V SABAREENDRAN S 
(HSBN)

KEEZHIDANJI MELE 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THATHIYOOR, 
PERUMKADAVILA, 
MANCHAVILAKAM, 

695503, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

29 12/01/2026 ABHINAV A S NATH AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

570 ANITHA 
SADANAM, 

DHANUVACHAPURAM 
P O, KOLLAYIL, 

DHANUVACHAPURAM, 
695503, PARASSALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

30 12/01/2026 AKSHADEV D M DEVARAJ A (FTHR) RAJ NIVAS, 
THEKKEPAROORVILAKAM 

MURIYANKARA, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

31 12/01/2026 ASHIKDEV D M DEVARAJ A  (FTHR) RAJ NIVAS, 
THEKKEPAROORVILAKAM 

MURIYANKARA, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 12/01/2026 AMBILI V VASANATHA J 
(MTHR)

KEEZHIDANJI MELE 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THATHIYOOR, 
PERUMKADAVILA, 
MANCHAVILAKAM, 

695503, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

33 12/01/2026 VASANTHA  J JANAKI PILLA 
(MTHR)

KEEZHIDANJI MELE 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THAHIYOOR, 
PERUMKADAVILA, 
MANCHAVILAKOM, 

695503, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

34 12/01/2026 REMYA O BALARAJ P (HSBN) 334, THODARIKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

VELLARADA, 
VELLARADA, 

KOOTHALI P O, 
695505, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

35 12/01/2026 GOKUL R RAJAN P (FTHR) 347 A 
KOTTARATHUVILA 

VEEDU, 
PERUMKULANGARA, 

KALLIKKADU, 
NEYYARDAM P O, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

36 12/01/2026 Neethu Chandran G C Praveen Kumar J 
(HSBN)

Therumvila Puthen 
Veedu, Karumanoor, 
Parassala, Parassala, 

695502, Neyyattinkara

  

37 12/01/2026 Vrindha A S Ayyappan Sakunthala (MTHR) Vishnu Bhavan, 
Puthinavila, Vellarada, 

Vellarada, 695505, 
Neyyattinkara

  

38 12/01/2026 Abhirag R Rajesh S (FTHR) Panavilakath Kizhakke 
Rodarikathu Veedu, 
Kottaikkal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, 695124, 

Neyyattinkara

  

39 12/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR 
KUNJUKRISHNAN 

WILMAT (MTHR) AKKARATH VEEDU, 
KANDAMTHITTA, 

VAZHICHAL, 
PANTHA, 695572, 

KATTAKKADA

  

40 12/01/2026 SIDHIK M FATHIMABEEVI 
(MTHR)

381, KUNJU VEETU 
VILAKAM, 

NADOORKOLLA, 
AMARAVILA P O, 

695122, PARASSALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

41 12/01/2026 BIJI  R RAJAN  C (HSBN) 14/68, USHAS NIVAS 
KAITHAMADAKKU, 

VAZHALI 
MARAYAMUTTOM P 

O, 
PERUMKADAVILA, 
MARAYAMUTTOM, 

695124, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

42 12/01/2026 RANI R RAJAN K (HSBN) VATTAVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MURIYATHOTTAM, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

43 12/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED A SUNEERA BEEVI N 
(WIFE)

3- A SALMAN 
MANZIL, 

IDICHAKKAPLAMOODU, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

44 12/01/2026 GLORY  G WILSON (HSBN) 1440, JIJI BHAVAN, 
THELLUKUZHI, 
KEEZHAROOR, 

695124, KATTAKADA

  

45 12/01/2026 GOKUL G GOPAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

TC 21/401 
ELANJIMOODU 
MELE PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
KORANAMCODE 

ANAVOOR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOTTACKAL, 695124, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 JOSEPH P THOPPIL PATHROSE (FTHR) 29, THOPPIL HOUSE 
MELAMMAKAM, 

CHENKAL, 
MARIYAPURAM PO, 

695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

47 12/01/2026 ANAKHA  L S LALU (FTHR) 362, LALU  BHAVAN 
VAZHUTHOTTUKONAM, 

KOLLAYIL, 
DHANUVACHAPURAM, 

695503, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

48 12/01/2026 NISHA S V SRIKUMARAN S 
(HSBN)

No. 10/181, 
Mohanasadanam, 

Kuttamala - 
Puruthipparra Road, 

Vazhichal, Kuttamala, 
695505, Kattakada

  

49 12/01/2026 Leena G GEORGE K (FTHR) LEEVIHAR, 
THACHAKKUDIVILA 

VANNIYACODE, 
CHERVUVARAKKONAM, 
PARASSALA, 695502, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

50 12/01/2026 SREENATH S 
SREENATH S

SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR C 

SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR C (FTHR)

SARATHA BHAVAN, 
CHEMMANNUVILLA, 
SARATHA BHAVAN, 
CHEMMANNUVILLA, 

Kunnathukal, 
Panachamoodu, 695505, 

Neyyattinkara

  

51 12/01/2026 SREEKANTH S 
SREEKANTH S

SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR C 

SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR C (FTHR)

SARATHA BHAVAN, 
CHEMMANNUVILA, 
SARATHA BHAVAN, 
CHEMMANNUVILA, 

Kunnathukal, 
Panachamoodu, 695505, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

52 12/01/2026 MARY STELLA S AJI P (HSBN) AJI BHAVAN, 
PALIYOD, 

ANAVOOR, 
KOTTACKAL, 695124, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

53 12/01/2026 BINOY A P POULOSE G (FTHR) PLANKALA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
MURIYANKARA, 

PARASSALA, 
PARASSALA, 695502, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

54 12/01/2026 KRISHNA SREERAM SREERAM S (FTHR) SAMGHI, 
KANNANOOR, 

AMBOORI, 
KUDAPPANAMOODU 

PO, 695505, 
KATTAKKADA

  

55 12/01/2026 Ayush prasad s a Siva prasad Animoll 
(FTHR)

14/46sivabavanm, 
Keezharoor, 
Keezharoor, 

Keezharoor, 695124, 
Keezharoor

  

56 12/01/2026 USHA O VIJAYAN (HSBN) VINEESH BHAVAN, 
THATTITTAMBALAM, 

KUNNATHUKAL, 
KARAKONAM, 

695504, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

57 12/01/2026 GREESHMA V R RETHEESH THAMPI S 
(HSBN)

177,PALOTTUKONAM 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KARIKKAMANCODE, 

KUDAYAL, 
KUDAYAL P O, 

695505, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

58 12/01/2026 SARANYA V S AJITH KUMAR R L 
(HSBN)

Ajith Nivas, 
Kallakampad, 

Keezharoor, Keezharoor 
PO, 695124, Kattakkada

  

59 12/01/2026 NOUFA HASHIM SHAMEER S R (HSBN) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
KULAMAMKUZHY, 

AMBOORI, 
THEKKUPARA, 

695505, 
KATTAKKADA

  

60 12/01/2026 SASIDHARAN S Shiju (OTHR) AHALYA HOUSE, 
Nettathannivila,, 

Vellarada, Koothali, 
695505, Neyyattinkara

  

61 12/01/2026 SHEBA ELISABETH 
BABU 

MANU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, AMBOORI, 

AMBOORI, 
AMBOORI, 695505, 

KATTAKKADA

  

62 12/01/2026 ANVAR SATHIC 
ABUBAKKER 

ABUBAKKER (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
PANCHAKUZHI, 

PANACHAMOODU, 
PANACHAMOODU, 

695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

63 12/01/2026 SREEDEVI S S SURESH S (FTHR) RAJARAJESWARI 
BHAVAN, 

PARASUVAIKKAL, 
PARASUVAIKKAL, 

PARASUVAIKKAL P 
O, 695508, 

PARASSALA

  

64 12/01/2026 JIJO S S  SATHYA DAS L 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVILA VEEDU, 
ANCHUMARAMKALA, 

VELLARADA, 
VELLARADA, 695505, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

65 12/01/2026 AkhilaRaj T SATHYARAJ T (FTHR) S T Raj Bhavan, 
Chendikuzhi, Kottackal, 

Anavoor, Kottackal, 
695124, Neyyattinkara

  

66 12/01/2026 Anjo B S Balaraj (FTHR) Anjo Bhavan, 
Karamoodu, Vellarada, 

Vellarada, 695505, 
Neyyatinkara

  

67 12/01/2026 Arun Raj S Sathya Raj T (FTHR) S T Raj Bhavan, 
Viralikala Kuruvadu, 
Kottaikkal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, 695124, 

Neyyattinkara

  

68 12/01/2026 BINDHU C S Suresh (HSBN) VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, 

MUTHUVANKONAM,ARATTUKUZHI, 
Vellarada, KOOTHALI, 
695505, Neyyattinkara

  

69 12/01/2026 SURESH V BINDHU C S (WIFE) VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, 

Muthuvankonam,Arattukuzhi, 
Vellarada, Koothali, 

695505, Neyyattinkara

  

70 12/01/2026 BINDHU S SHIBU Y (HSBN) EDANATTU VILA  
MEKKARIKU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

71 12/01/2026 SREEDHARAN LATHA (WIFE) S L HOUSE, 
VARUVILA 

ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, ANAVUR, 
KUDAYAL, 695504, 

PARASSALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

72 12/01/2026 RAJAMANI C CHINNAN NADAR 
(FTHR)

NEDUVALIPLAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

INCHIVILA, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

73 12/01/2026 AHIJA R B RABEY M (FTHR) JIPSA NIVAS, 
ARATTUKUZHI, 

VELLARADA, 
KOOTHALI, 695505, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

74 12/01/2026 Mohanan R Ramakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Lekshmi Bhavan ,Mele 
Kuttarathala Puthen, 
Kuttiyayanikkadu, 

Keezharoor, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 

695125, Kattakada

  

75 12/01/2026 Raji N Mohanan R (HSBN) Lekshmi Bhavan,Mele 
Kuttarathala Puthen, 
Kuttiyayanikkadu, 

Keezharoor, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 

695125, Kattakada

  

76 12/01/2026 RADHA Kamalam (MTHR) Karandakathinpara, 
Pannimala, Vellarada, 

Koothali, 695505, 
Neyyatinkara

  

77 12/01/2026 Lekshmi Mohan Mohanan R (FTHR) Lekshmi Bhavan,Mele 
Kuttarathala Puthen, 
Kuttiyayanikkadu, 

Keezharoor, 
Ottasekharamangalam, 

695125, Kattakada

  

78 12/01/2026 Vivek V Vinodkumar R (FTHR) Devatheertham 
Ponkilmana,Kottackal, 

Kottackal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, 695124, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

79 12/01/2026 Kala Vijayakumar (HSBN) Velayudha Mandiram, 
Nariyoor, Kunnathukal, 
Kunnathukal, 695504, 

Neyyattinkara

  

80 12/01/2026 AJAY JOY L S LELVIN JOY S S 
(FTHR)

JOY COTTAGE, 
ADUMANKADU, 

PARASUVAIKKAL, 
PARASUVAIKKAL, 

695508, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

81 12/01/2026 Mekha Krishna K S Sunil Kumar T (FTHR) Ponkilveedu,Kottackal, 
Kottackal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, 695124, 

Neyyattinkara

  

82 12/01/2026 Vijayakumar Kala (WIFE) Velayudhamandiram, 
Nariyoor, Kunnathukal, 
Kunnathukal, 695504, 

Neyyattinkara

  

83 12/01/2026 ABHISHEK P S PRASAD S (FTHR) KANNACHANVILA, 
PARASUVAIKKAL, 
PARASUVAIKKAL, 
PARASUVAIKKAL, 
695508, Neyyattinkara

  

84 12/01/2026 ANAND S SIVANKUTTY S 
(FTHR)

SREE ANANDAM, 
KOLIYAKKODE, 
KEEZHAROOR, 

KEEZHAROOR PO, 
695124, 

KATTAKKADA

  

85 12/01/2026 KARTHIK 
PARAMESWARAN 

KALA S S (MTHR) 8/325 GEETHANJALI, 
ASSARIVILA, 

PAVATHIYANVILA, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

86 12/01/2026 BHAVYA J S JUSTIN SAMUVEL Y 
(FTHR)

J S BHAVAN 
PANDAMCODE, 

THIRUVANANTHPURAM, 
PARASUVAIKKAL, 
PARASUVAIKKAL, 

695508, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

87 12/01/2026 KALA S S PARAMESWARAN J 
(HSBN)

8/325 GEETHANJALI, 
ASSARIVILA, 

PAVATHIYANVILA, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

88 12/01/2026 ANANAD S R Satheesh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

Nandhanam,Pulivilakam, 
Kottackal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, 695124, 

Neyyattinkara

  

89 12/01/2026 KIRAN K P KALA S S (MTHR) 8/325 GEETHANJALI, 
ASSARIVILA, 

PAVATHIYANVILA, 
PARASSALA, 

PARASSALA, 695502, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

90 12/01/2026 Leela C Chembaka kutty Pilla 
(MTHR)

Mannadi Mele 
Puthanveedu, 
Thathiyoor, 

Perumkadavila, 
Manchavilakam, 

695503, Neyyattinkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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